FABORY

14

Article number
Brand

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. of 10

Technical Parameters Standards

Diameter
Material
Info

Technical Specification

b (js14)

dl

d2 (h13)
d3

D (mm)

14 mm DIN
Free-cutting steel

These adjusting
rings are equipped
with slotted set
screws to 1ISO 7434
(DIN 553).Adjusting
rings with d1 <70
are provided with
one set screw, rings
with larger diameter
are provided with two
set screws.with EN
27434

12 —~ %
14

25

6

14

Adjusting ring with slotted
set screw DIN =705A Free-
cutting steel with EN 27434

37815.140.001
950356203014
31161807
8715492771377
Full Box Only

=705-A

Technical Drawing




