FABORY



Adjusting ring with slotted set screw DIN ≈705A Free-cutting steel with EN 27434 14

Article number	37815.140.001
Brand	-
UBB	950356203014
UNSPSC	31161807
EAN	8715492771377
PKG, of 10	Full Box Only

Technical Parameters

Diameter	14 mm
Material	Free-cutting steel
Info	These adjusting rings are equipped with slotted set screws to ISO 7434 (DIN 553). Adjusting rings with d1 ≤ 70 are provided with one set screw, rings with larger diameter are provided with two set screws. with EN 27434

Standards

DIN ≈705-A

Technical Specification

b (js14)	12
d1	14
d2 (h13)	25
d3	6
D (mm)	14

Technical Drawing



